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Scope of works:

- Structural repairs to external walls 
and internal strengthening in key 
locations.

- Rebuilt Nursery.

Temporary Classroom Temporary Classroom

Temporary Toliets

0 2 4 6 8 10m

Scale : 1:200
SCALE (@ A3)

CHECKED BY

TITLE

PROJECT NUMBER

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING NUMBER REV

DRAWN BY DATE

© D3 assosiates 
■ THIS DRAWING IS THE SUBJECT OF COPYRIGHT WHICH VESTS IN D3 ASSOCIATES. IT IS 
AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT TO REPRODUCE THIS DRAWING, BY WHATEVER 
MEANS, INCLUDING ELECTRONIC, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF D3 
ASSOCIATES WHICH RESERVES ALL ITS RIGHTS. 

D3 ASSOCIATES ASSERTS ITS RIGHTS TO BE IDENTIFIED AS THE AUTHOR OF THIS 
DESIGN.
ALL DRAWINGS, IMAGES AND MODELS ARE SUBJECT TO THE COPYRIGHT, DESIGNS & 
PATENTS ACT 1988

■ DRAWING NOT TO BE SCALED.
■ REPORT ERRORS & OMISSIONS TO ARCHITECT.
■ CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.
■ DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH HEALTH AND SAFETY PLAN AND ALL 
RELEVANT RISK ASSESSMENTS.

16
/0

3/
20

21
 1

1:
05

:0
0

1 : 200

PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN

5142

OVINGHAM C OF E FIRST SCHOOL

TYNE COMMUNITY LEARNING TRUST

MD

A-204

EW 04/03/21

North

No. Description Date


	Sheets
	A-204 - PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN


